Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company COLSON VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

AND COMMUNITY CENTER, INC.

Company ID 0557517.09.99999

Date Filed 10/25/2004

Fee \$4.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

9106 HWY 7 NORTH WHITESBURG, KY 41858 CHRIS SEXTON 9106 HWY 7 NORTH WHITESBURG, KY 41858

Officers

President	Joe Adams	729 Beaverdam Road Whitesburg KY 41858
Vice President	Jimmy Anderson	1428 Beaverdam Road Whitesburg KY 41858
Secretary	Ashley Brean Sexton	PO BOX 489 Jenkins KY 41537
Treasurer	Kenny Anderson	1428 Beaverdam Road Whitesburg KY 41858
Member	Mike Sexton	67 Diamond Drive Whitesburg KY 41858

Directors

Director	Christopher Phillip Sexton	PO BOX 489 Jenkins KY 41537
Director	Elsie Sexton	67 Diamond Drive Whitesburg KY 41858
Director	Gerald Baker	781 Beaverdam Road Whitesburg KY 41858

Signatures

Signature Ashley Sexton Secretary